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RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARIA DEL MAR

HERRERA RAMIREZ MARINA

BAZÁN ROMÁN ALICIA

MORALES HERNANDEZ PAULA

RODRIGUEZ GERENA LARA

RODRIGUEZ MINGORANCE ALVARO

GUERRERO LEON SARA

LOZANO MARQUEZ SILVIA

DIAZ LOPEZ PABLO

POZO SALAS ANDREA

GARCIA MORALES NURIA

ROMERO VALLEJO YOLANDA

LOPESINO PORCEL ANDREA GLORIA

JODAR CORREA IRENE

FRANCO MORENO MIREIA

CASTELLANO SAAVEDRA CARMEN

MUÑOZ GONZALEZ MARTA

GARCIA GARCIA MARIA

CUADROS DOMINGUEZ PABLO
JESUS
MUÑOZ ARROYO JAVIER

CHAVERO PEREZ TANIA

MUÑOZ BARRANCO MARIA

ORTIZ MOLINA CORAL CELESTE

GONZALEZ GARCIA PATRICIA

ROMERO SANCHEZ ANA

LUQUE GUISADO MIRIAM

CAMARA INIESTA AGUSTIN

CASTELLON GUERRERO BELEN

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTA

JIMENEZ CORRAL ANDREA

CIFCI LOPEZ CARMEN

MARTOS PEÑA LUCÍA

ARENAS RAYAS ELENA

GUASCH BERMUDO ANA

RUIZ RUIZ MARTA

ESPIGARES RODRIGUEZ CARMEN

LOPEZ GARCIA MANUEL

ALONSO ALVAREZ RAUL

AVILES IRURRE MARINA ESTHER

ALBALADEJO SANCHEZ LAURA

ESTEBAN HERRERA MARIA

HERNANDEZ DOMENE MARINA

REQUENA MARTIN MARIA JOSE

VIRGILI CASTELLO ANDREA

PORCEL MORENO TANIA MARIA

MORALES DURAN MARIA JOSE

HEREDIA ALONSO BEATRIZ

LOPEZ DIAZ MARTA

  8.736

  7.830

  7.643

  8.320

  6.964

  7.275

  8.432

  6.800

  7.840

  7.493

  8.276

  9.853

 10.071

  6.990

  8.618

  8.000

  8.070

  8.026

  8.495

  8.590

  8.527

  7.830

  8.559

  8.458

  8.187

  8.147

  8.000

  8.380

  8.710

  8.617

  8.688

  8.610

  8.510

  8.560

  7.840

  7.650

  7.350

  7.727

  8.533

  8.191

  8.236

  8.433

  8.190

  8.155

  8.139

  8.070

  7.880

  7.730

004-005

004-008

004-008

004-009

004-013

004-014

004-014

004-019

004-037

004-041

004-043

004-050

004-055

004-060

004-062

004-062

004-065

004-065

004-066

004-068

004-069

004-070

004-072

004-072

004-072

004-072

004-072

004-075

004-080

004-080

004-082

004-084

004-086

004-094

004-094

004-096

004-096

004-098

004-099

004-099

004-102

004-103

004-104

004-107

004-107

004-108

004-108

004-108

B  ANTWERP62

B  HASSELT20

B  HASSELT20

B  KORTRIJ01

BG ROUSSE01

BG SOFIA06

BG SOFIA06

CY NICOSIA01

D  OLDENBU01

DK RISSKOV06

F  AMIENS01

F  LILLE103

F  PARIS012

F  TOULOUS02

G  IOANNIN01

G  IOANNIN01

HU SOPRON01

HU SOPRON01

HU SZEGED01

I  CAGLIAR01

I  CASSINO01

I  CATANIA01

I  ENNA01

I  ENNA01

I  ENNA01

I  ENNA01

I  ENNA01

I  FOGGIA03

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA02

I  ROMA16

I  SASSARI01

I  UDINE01

NL ARNHEM27

NL ARNHEM27

P  AVEIRO01

P  AVEIRO01

P  BRAGA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  COIMBRA01

P  FARO02

P  GUARDA01

P  LISBOA05

P  PORTO02

P  PORTO02

P  PORTO07

P  PORTO07

P  PORTO07

3

7

8

5

6

9

7

10

6

3

9

3

4

10

7

8

9

10

2

7

3

7

3

7

9

8

8

7

4

2

1

2

4

2

5

3

9

7

7

3

5

4

7

6

6

4

6

7

Otra movilidad UGR.

4.5

4.5

4.5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4.5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4.5

5

9

5

5

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

5

9

4.5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

9

9

5

5

5

Meses Tit.

258

298

257

258

257

257

257

298

257

254

257

255

244

298

258

258

298

298

257

257

244

298

258

256

257

244

244

298

258

258

256

244

244

258

256

298

257

258

258

258

258

244

256

258

258

244

244

244

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  2.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  1.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  8.236

  7.830

  7.643

  7.820

  6.964

  7.275

  8.432

  6.800

  7.840

  7.493

  8.276

  8.853

  8.071

  6.990

  8.118

  7.500

  7.070

  7.026

  8.495

  8.090

  8.527

  7.830

  8.559

  7.958

  8.187

  8.147

  8.000

  8.380

  8.710

  8.617

  7.688

  8.110

  8.510

  7.560

  7.840

  7.150

  7.350

  7.727

  8.533

  8.191

  8.236

  7.933

  7.690

  8.155

  8.139

  8.070

  7.880

  7.730

Exp  
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AZCONA SANTOS ANE MIREN

FUENTES MARTINEZ DE LA CAMARA
MARIAN
MIRANDA QUINTANA IRENE

GALACHE GOBOURNE ALICIA
KATHERINE
VELEZ BOHORQUEZ CRISTINA

JIMENEZ RUIZ LIDIA

ALGHISHAN  NAIROUZ

BELMONTE RODRIGUEZ CARLOS

GÓMEZ ESTRADA CARMEN

ALVAREZ SORIA ADRIAN

BAREA GRANADOS ANGELA

AROS FERNANDEZ MARCELA
RAQUEL
FLORES NIEVES LAURA

MARTIN MERCADO MARIA

CORTES JAIME ROCIO

AGUILERA RUIZ ALBERTO

MARTINEZ PARRA MARIA DEL
CARMEN
VILLALOBOS CORTES ANA

SEGURA AMIGO MIRIAM

SANCHEZ GARCIA ISABEL

  7.610

  7.858

  7.500

  6.056

  8.977

  8.685

  6.910

  9.553

  7.015

  8.650

  8.270

  7.161

  6.183

  8.190

  8.120

  7.500

  8.220

  7.206

  7.994

  7.578

004-108

004-109

004-110

004-110

004-111

004-115

004-122

004-124

004-128

004-129

004-129

004-130

004-130

004-131

004-131

004-132

004-134

004-134

004-135

004-136

P  PORTO07

P  VIANA-D01

P  VISEU01

P  VISEU01

PL BYDGOSZ01

PL RZESZOW02

SF JYVASKY01

SF OULU01

SK TRNAVA02

SK ZILINA01

SK ZILINA01

TR ANKARA04

TR ANKARA04

TR ESKISEH01

TR ESKISEH01

TR ISTANBU03

TR MANISA01

TR MANISA01

TR ZONGULD01

UK BRADFOR02

4

7

10

9

5

6

1

3

5

5

6

3

6

10

6

7

10

6

10

5

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

5

5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5

4.5

5

5

5

5

5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5

5

4.5

8

Meses Tit.

244

256

257

258

256

257

298

256

257

257

244

254

258

298

258

257

244

258

258

257

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fase

391.568 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

391.568 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota 

  0.000

  1.000

  0.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.000

  0.000

  0.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  7.610

  6.858

  7.000

  6.056

  7.977

  8.685

  6.910

  8.053

  7.015

  7.650

  8.270

  6.661

  6.183

  8.190

  8.120

  7.500

  8.220

  7.206

  7.994

  7.578

Exp  


